Relatorio Geral - AQUATHLON - Masculino

15° CIRCUITO DE SPRINT TRIATHLON SANTA CECILIA TV

Coloc.
1
2
3

Nam.

206
208
205

202

207

Nome
ISRAEL CARLOS OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ROGERIO FERNANDO DOS SANTOS

ANDREAS AUGUSTO LANDI
MENEGHIN
DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA AMANCIO AMAT

PAULO ALVES CERQUEIRA

SX.

==L

ldd.

42
42
27

35

53

Faixa
M4049
M4049
M2029

M3039

M5059

C.F.

Equipe CI.Nt.
FORTE TRIATHLON 3
RUNFUN 2
EQ PERFORMANCE/TNT 1
MASTER
4
PAC ESPORTE E SAUDE 5

Natacgéo
00:13:34
00:13:21
00:11:45

00:13:56

00:15:09

Corrida
19:28
19:46
21:24

21:33

21:38

Tempo
00:33:02
00:33:07
00:33:09

00:35:29

00:36:47
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